
Replacement Inks & Fluids

We are your source for high quality CIJ fluids which meet or exceed the OEM standard. Our fluids are precision 
manufactured for OEM compatibility to assure the utmost reliability. Ideal for primary coding applications, Our CIJ 
inks, make-up, and cleaners are drop-in replacements, requiring no flushing, filter change, or recalibration. A stringent 
filtration process delivers product filtration of 0.45μ absolute which meets or exceeds OEM standards.

CIJ Inks Make-up Fluids

Replacement Inks for: 
Videojet® Excel® Series 
Videojet® 37E®

Videojet® 43s®

Videojet® Print Pro/BX

Make-up Fluids for:
Videojet® Excel®

Videojet® 37E®

Videojet® 43s®

Videojet® Print Pro/BX

DOD Inks Printer Parts

Replacement Inks 
for:
Videojet® / 
Marsh®

Water-based 

CIJ Printer Parts:  
Filters, Nozzles, Solenoids,
Diaphragms, Catchers,  
Ink Valves, Printer / Printhead,-
Stands, Encoders

Replacement Videojet® Inks & Make-up Fluids

Ink Cartridge Make-up Fluids

Compatible 
with:
IC-223BK
IC-236BK
IC-270BK
IC-291BK

Drop-in 
Replacement:
MC-223BK
MC-236BK
MC-270BK
MC-291BK

Ink Reservoir Wash

Matches:
IR-223BK
IR-236BK
IR-270BK
IR-291BK

Swap out:
WL100
WL200

Replacement Domino® - CIJ Compatible Black 
MEK Inks & Make-up Fluids

Markem-Imaje® 9175
Replacement Ink

Markem-Imaje® 8188
Replacement Additive

9175 Replacement Ink 
C. Additive: 8188
C. Printers: S7, 9020, 
9030, 9042, 9232
Solvent Type: MEK
Color: Black
Size: 800ML

8188 Replacement
C. Ink: 9175 Ink
C. Printers: S7, 9020, 
9030, 9042, 9232
Solvent Type: MEK
Color: Purple-tint
Size: 800ML

Markem-Imaje® 5157E  
Replacement Ink

Markem-Imaje® 5191
Replacement Additive

5157E Replacement Ink
C. Additive: 5191
C. Printers: Jaime 
1000, S4, S8, 9040 
Solvent Type: MEK
Color: Black
Size: Quart

5191 Replacement Ink
C. Ink: 5157E Ink
C. Printers: Jaime 
1000, S4, S8, 9040
Solvent Type: MEK
Color: Pink-tint
Size: Quart

Replacement Markem- Imaje Inks & Fluids

Foxjet ProSeries 384/768 Replacement Ink

Ink reference: SCANTRUE® II Plus
Replacement Ink: Sure Scan II Plus- Hi-Res
Color: Black
InkType: Pigment, Oil Based
Size: 500ML, 1L

Replacement Foxjet® Inks

Inks Solvent

Compatible with:
1010
1014
1240
3103

Replacement fluid 
for:
1014
1505
1512
3501

Replacement Linx® Inks & Fluids

REQUEST FREE SAMPLE
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